ARC SERIES
• Extruded aluminum with painted parts, treated with a five-stage phosphate
bonding process and finished with high reflectance baked enamel.
• 100 lumens per watt. Up to 1000 lumens per foot
• Polycarbonate milky diffuser is snapped into housing.
• Surge protector.
• Class II/P driver, 0-10V dimming as standard.
• 50,000+ Hours LED Life Expectancy.

New York, NY10001spec-lighting.com sales@spec-lighting.com
DATE: PROJECT: TYPE:
Ordering Code
ARC SERIES
LED Architectural Linear
SL-ARC-2
• 2” LED Arc Linear
Fixture
SERIES LENGTH (FT)
• 30K – 3000K
• 35K – 3500K
• 40K – 4000K
• 50K – 5000K
• CCT - Tunable
COLOR TEMP
• 120V
VOLTAGE
SM | Surface mounted
PM | Pendant Mount
RM | Recessed Mount
WM | Wall Mount
MOUNTING COLOR OF LENS DRIVER ACCESORIES
blank | No Sensor & EM
MS | With Sensor
EM | Emergency Pack
• 20 – 20W
• 30 – 30W
• 40 – 40W
• 50 – 50W
• 60 – 60W
• 80 – 80W
WATTS
• LM | Milky Lens
• NL | No Lens
• CL | Clear Lens
• LV | Louver
• D1 | 120-277V
• D2 | 347V
• D3 | 120-347V
• D4 | 120-277V
Wattage Selectable
• D5 | 120-347V
Wattage Selectable
• D6 | 347-480V
• BK | Black
• WH | White
FINISH